L15000112157

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300274273813

06/30/15--01031--002 **160.00

15 JUN 30 PH 4: 4.8
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE: FI ORIDA

L. 2015

COVER LETTER

	Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJEC		ebo "LLC."			
SUBJEC		Name of	Limited Liabil	ity Company	
The encl	osed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s)) are submitted	for filing.	
Please re	turn all corresp	ondence concerning this	matter to the	following:	
	David Acel	00			
			Name of	Person	
	David Acet	oo "LLC."			
			Firm/Co	mpany	
	2517 West	Dewcy Street			
			Addr	ess	_
	Tampa, Flo	rida 33607			
	dacebo@law	.stetson.edu	City/State an	d Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future a	unnual report notifica	ation)
For further	information co	oncerning this matter, ple	ease call:		
	David Aceb	o at	813	468-2088	
·	Nan	me of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telepho	ne Number
Enclosed	is a check for	the following amount:			
\$125.00	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regist Divisi P.O. I	ng Address tration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 nassee, FL 32314		Street Address Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	ter Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

David Acebo "L (Must	LC." end with the words "Limited	d Liability Company.	"L.L.C" or "LLC.")	
	ond with the words. Emilie	a manny company,	Bibliot, of BBot y	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	eet address of the principal of	office of the Limited L	Liability Company is:	
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Add	lress:
2517 West Dewe	ey Street	P.O. I	Box 25941	
Tampa, Florida		Tamp	a, Florida 33622	
(The Limited Liability Com another business entity with The name and the Florida st	an active Florida registration	on.) d agent are: Name		15 JUN 30 PM SECRETARY OF TAPLAHASSEE, F
	Florida street addres	35 (1:0: DON <u>1101</u> dec		₩
	Florida street addres <u>T Tampa</u>	Florida	33607	SAT:
		·	33607 Zip	4: L8 STATE FLORIDA

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	D 114 1
Manager	David Acebo
	Tampa, Florida 33607
	Tampa, Florida 33607
	<u> </u>
-	
	mo na transfer
	D
effective date is listed, the date must be steen of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not cument's effective date on the Department.	the of filing: Friday, June 26, 2015. (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lint of State's records.
effective date is listed, the date must be see of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not cument's effective date on the Department's CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lint of State's records.
ffective date is listed, the date must be see of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not cument's effective date on the Department of the Company is reserved to the	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li nt of State's records. managing member designated in accordance with the Operating Agree-
ffective date is listed, the date must be set of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not cument's effective date on the Department of the Company is reserved to the The following person shall initially be the	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lint of State's records. managing member designated in accordance with the Operating Agreeme manager: David Acebo, 2517 West Dewey Street, Tampa, Fl. 33607.
effective date is listed, the date must be see of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not cument's effective date on the Department of the Company is reserved to the The following person shall initially be the	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lint of State's records. managing member designated in accordance with the Operating Agreeme manager: David Acebo, 2517 West Dewey Street, Tampa, Fl. 33607.
ffective date is listed, the date must be set of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not cument's effective date on the Department of the Company is reserved to the The following person shall initially be the	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lint of State's records. managing member designated in accordance with the Operating Agreeme manager: David Acebo, 2517 West Dewey Street, Tampa, Fl. 33607.
ffective date is listed, the date must be see of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not aument's effective date on the Department of the Company is reserved to the The following person shall initially be the rpose of this company is the practice of I REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lint of State's records. managing member designated in accordance with the Operating Agreeme manager: David Acebo, 2517 West Dewey Street, Tampa, Fl. 33607. law.
effective date is listed, the date must be see of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not cument's effective date on the Department's effectiv	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lint of State's records. The managing member designated in accordance with the Operating Agreementation and Acebo, 2517 West Dewcy Street, Tampa, Fl. 33607. The member of an authorized representative of a member. The ection 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
effective date is listed, the date must be see of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not cument's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department of the Company is reserved to the The following person shall initially be the prose of this company is the practice of light effective date of the Department of the Company is the practice of light effective date on the Department of the Department of the Company is reserved to the Province of the Company is the practice of light effective date on the Department of the Department of the Company is reserved to the Province of the Company is reserved to the Province of the Company is the practice of light effective date on the Department of the Department of the Company is reserved to the Province of the Province of the Company is reserved to the Province of t	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lint of State's records. The managing member designated in accordance with the Operating Agreementation and Acebo, 2517 West Dewcy Street, Tampa, Fl. 33607. The member or an authorized representative of a member. The exterior 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ition under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
effective date is listed, the date must be see of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not cument's effective date on the Department. CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. If the date inserted in this block does not cument's effective date on the Department. ELE VI: Other provisions, if any. If the following persons in the practice of the company is reserved to the propose of this company is the practice of the provisions. Signature of a representation of the constitutes an affirmat I am aware that any factorious constitutes any factorious dates.	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lint of State's records. The managing member designated in accordance with the Operating Agreementation and Acebo, 2517 West Dewcy Street, Tampa, Fl. 33607. The member of an authorized representative of a member. The ection 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)